Coaches:

Johnson City
Boys Varsity Basketball
2023 - 2024

e Dom Nadz, Head Coach

Players (15)

NUMBER
22
23
3
10
5
4

1
11
12
25
15
2
20
21
24

NAME

Devon Joseph I
James Kominos Jr.
Tameem Abdul '‘Qahhar
Troeger Lombardini
Christopher Kozloski
Owen Johnson
Fenesse Morales

Kelin Edwards

Ryan Talcott

Jamere Sullins

Felix Morales IV

Colin Barrett
Muhammad-Zubayr Giriffin
Gjejson Gjoka

Nicholas Schambach

GRADE

12

12
11
12
11

12
12
11
11
10
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Jeffrey Paske
Assistant: Julie Burdick

666 Reynolds Rd
Johnson City, NY, 13790
(607) 930-1007
www.jcschools.com

HEIGHT POSITION
57
5'9
5'9
511
511
6'0
6'0
6'0
6'0
6'1
6'1
6'2
6'3
6'3
6'5
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